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Caringbah YMCA

Level 1 Mens pair

1701 Alexander bernard, William Bernard Caringbah YMCA 31.500

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.000 16.00015.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.500 15.50014.500

Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

1030 Tiahnie Francis, Sofia Agius Caringbah YMCA 31.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.600 16.60015.600

0.00 1.500.900Dynamic 1.5000.00 0.000 16.000 14.50015.100

1023 Lacey Byrne, Olivia  De Jesus Caringbah YMCA 30.700

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 16.200 15.90015.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.800 14.80013.800

Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

1028 Samantha Hunt, Weronika  Milczarek Caringbah YMCA 31.400

0.00 0.101.000Balance 0.1000.00 0.000 16.500 16.40015.500

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.000 15.00014.000

1033 Tahlia Spence, Nina Smith Caringbah YMCA 29.500

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.600 15.60014.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 13.900 13.90012.900

Level 1 Women's Trios

1313 Gemma Hancock, Scarlett hoerr, Eliza Shaw Caringbah YMCA 31.400

0.00 0.901.000Balance 0.9000.00 0.000 15.900 15.00014.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.400 16.40015.400

1322 Emily  Vella, Ruby  Cordi, Isabella  Rigby Caringbah YMCA 27.800

0.00 0.401.000Balance 0.4000.00 0.000 15.000 14.60014.000

0.00 1.000.900Dynamic 1.0000.00 0.000 14.200 13.20013.300


